
E.—s.

Table J6.—Number of Pupils attending Classes other than Classes at Technical High
Schools during the Year ended 31st December, 1922.
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Nuniber of Studcmts.
Controlling Authoiities, Technical School Hoards, and Managers.

Free
'MM
Five

Pupils.
Compulsory

Pupils. Discharged
Soldiers.

Other
Pupils. Totals.pupils.

Auckland Education Board—
Auckland Technical School*
" Elam " School of Art*
Other classes, Auckland District

Auckland University College Council—■
Commercial classes
School of Engineering

Taranaki Education Board—New Plymouth Technical School*
Hawera Technical School*

Wanganui Education Board—
Wanganui Technical School*
Keilding Technical School*

Palmerston North High School Board
Palmerston North Technical School

Hawke's Bay Education Board—
Napier Technical School*
Waipawa Technical School*
Other classes, Hawke's Bay District

Wellington Education Board—
Wellington Technical School*
Petone Technical School*
Lower Hutt Technical School*
Other classes, Wellington District

Managers, Masterton Technical School—
Masterton Technical Schoolf

Nelson Education Board—Nelson Technical School*
Westport Technical School*
Other classes, Nelson District

Canterbury College Board of Governors—
School of Art
School of Engineering
School of Commerce

Canterbury Education Board—
Christchurch Technical School*
Ashburton Technical School and siiboentrcs*
Greymouth Technical School*
Timaru Technical School*
Kaiapoi technical classes*
Pleasant Point technical classes*
Temuka technical classes*
Waimate technical classes*
Other classes, (Canterbury District

Otago University College Council—
Home-scienceclasses
Commerce classes

Otago Education Board—
Dunedin Technical School*
Dunedin School of Art*
Oamaru Technical School*

Southland Education Board—Invercargill Technical School*

374

264

180

68
90

336

82

45

330
35
47

17

201

158
61

145

566
221
59

225

33

535
I

31

301

374

264

180

68
90

336

82

45

330
35
47

17

201

158
61

36

39

162

43

16

6

7

10

9
10
2

141

382
398
101

100
96

43
19

8

474

177
13
70

704
87
81
13

204

772
398
707

100
96

269
19

240
98

810

311
23

117
1,175

122
128
30

108

I 229
77

103

394
138
103

145 9 359
274
100

513
274
100

566
221
5!)

225

44
105

3
909
109
50

226
47
13

35

1,670
377
I Oil
45I

47
13
35
33
10

33
40

63
114

63
111

535
I

31

10 572
123
110

1,117
124
141

301 28 254 583

Totals for 1922 4,4054,405 324 366 7,167 12,262
Totals for 1921 3,8353,835 1,585 674 I 10,738 16,832

* Schools or classesunder the immediate control of managers. t The Hoard of Manager:i is the contnoiling author!Ity,
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